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2025 
2026 

2027 
2028 

2029 
2030 
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Costs 

62 
Counties 

| 
$328,990 

-- 
“- 

- 
-- 

~ 
Annual 

Licensing 
Fees 

< 19,999 
Voters 

(59 
Counties} 

| 
$342,200 

$342,200 
$342,200 

$342,200 
$342,200 

$342,200 
20,000-99,999 

Voters 
(6 Counties)| 

$45,000 
$45,000 

$45,000 
$45,000 

+= $45,000 
—- $45,000 

> 100,000 
Voters 

(1 
County}| 

$10,900 
$10,900 

$10,900 
$10,900 

$10,900 
$10,900 

Total 
Annual 

Costs| 
$727,090 

$398,100 
$398,100 

$398,100 
$398,100 

$398,100 


