Counties would need special laptops purchased and special software.

THE STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P						
	2025	2026	2027	2028	2029	2030
One-Time Equipment Costs				meditembere entitleergese seere momentalischoolssteere enteparti		
62 Counties \$328,990	\$328,990	:	ō 8	:	:	;
Annual Licensing Fees						numerine for the court
< 19,999 Voters (59 Counties)	\$342,200	\$342,200	\$342,200	\$342,200	\$342,200	\$342,200
20,000-99,999 Voters (6 Counties)	\$45,000	\$45,000	\$45,000	\$45,000	\$45,000	\$45,000
> 100,000 Voters (1 County)	\$10,900	\$10,900	\$10,900	\$10,900	\$10,900	\$10,900
Total Annual Costs \$727,090 \$398,100 \$398,100	\$727,090	\$398,100	\$398,100	\$398,100	\$398,100 \$398,100 \$398,100	\$398,100